
Team 1 

Alice Ann McKnight, alicemcknight16@gmail.com  

Nancy David nancydavid95@gmail.com 

Anza-Tshilidzi Mulaudzi, anza-tshilidzi.mulaudzi@cern.ch  

Armand Bahini, a.bahini@ilabs.nrf.ac.za 

Nkosiphendule Njara, nkosiphendule.njara@cern.ch 

 

Team 2  

Mojesi Monica Rampai, mrampai@tlabs.ac.za 

Stephan Potgieter, stephan.stefie@gmail.com  

Cameron Baldwin, cameron.baldwin64@gmail.com 

Meisam Aligholami, agh.meisam@gmail.com  

Shiva Shafiei Khosroshahi, shivashafiei.kh@gmail.com 

 

Team 3 

BABEDI SEBINANYANE, sebinanyaneb@gmail.com  

Karabo Mosala, 1920891@students.wits.ac.za 

Kutullo F Maibane, maibane.kf@gmail.com  

Mikayla Chaplin,  CHPMIK002@myuct.ac.za  

Ingrid Kutlwano Segola, kutlwanosegola@gmail.com  

 

Team 4  

REFILWE SETSO, setso.refilwe@studentmail.biust.ac.bw 



Ryan McKenzie, 732595@students.wits.ac.za 

Vongani Chabalala, vongani.cyril.chabalala@cern.ch 

Chuene Mosomane, cjmosomane@gmail.com 

Thabo Pilusa, pilusajustin@gmail.com 

 

Team 5 

Lungisani Phataki lungisani0626@gmail.com 

Hamza Mohamed, hamza@aims.ac.za  

DINEO PONO SEBUSO, dineo.sebuso@studentmail.biust.ac.bw 

Sanele Gumede sanele.scelo.gumede@cern.ch 

Thuso Mathaha, thuso.mathaha@cern.ch  

 

Exercises 

1. Resolution of a silicon pixel detector - Computer Room J15 ground floor 
2. Data Acquisition - J Block room 16 (J16) ground floor 
3. Micro pattern gas detector - Computer Room J15 ground floor 
4. Cloud chamber  - J Block (Office 23) 1st floor 
5. Calorimetry Silicon Tungsten exercise - J Block Library board room 2nd floor 

Rotation starts on Monday. Team 1 starts with Exercise 1, etc…  

Exercise 5 will not be available on Monday, due to lecturer’s availability. It will be 
available on Friday morning. The rest of the teams will perform the first rotation on 
Monday. On Tuesday, Team 5 will take up Exercise 1, Team 1 will take up Exercise 2, 
etc… 


